
Dates Holes Tournament Age Group Course Location Par Yardage Rating Slope Scores Over / Under Finish
8/25/2015 9 Holes Woodmere Club (Tour Championship) - Summer 2015 Boys 8 Woodmere Club Woodmere, NY 36 1892 69.1 115 63 27 4 out of 5
7/18/2016 9 Holes Spring Lake Golf Club - Summer 2016 Boys 9 Spring Lake Golf Club Middle Island, NY 36 1901 33.7 112 55 19 7 out of 8
7/20/2016 9 Holes Timber Point Golf Course - Summer 2016 Boys 9 Timber Point Golf Course Oakdale, NY 36 1800 66.2 111 50 14 5 out of 6
7/26/2016 9 Holes Dix Hills Park GC 7/26 Boys 7 -11 Dix Hills Park Dix Hill, NY 32 1882 60 110 51 19 14 out of 17
8/2/2016 9 Holes Heatherwood GC Boys 7 -11 Heatherwood Centereach, NY 30 2078 58 89 48 18 T10 out of 14
8/9/2016 9 Holes Junior Classic Boys 7 -11 Smithtown Landing Smithtown, NY 27 2608 69.7 117 35 8 T9 out of 25

8/18/2016 9 Holes Gull Haven GC 8/18 Boys 7 -11 Gull Haven Islip, NY 35 2727 64.5 110 53 18 T13 out of 17
8/23/2016 9 Holes Inwood Country Club - Summer 2016 Boys 9 Inwood Country Club Inwood, NY 36 1895 69.6 121 61 25 5 out of 7
8/24/2016 9 Holes Dix Hills Park GC 8/24 Boys 7 -11 Dix Hills Park Dix Hill, NY 32 1882 60 110 52 20 T26 out of 29
8/29/2016 9 Holes Lawrence Yacht & Country Club - Summer 2016 Boys 9 Lawrence Yacht & Country Club Lawrence, NY 36 1885 70.3 126 50 14 T4 out of 7
8/30/2016 9 Holes Cedar Brook Club (Tour Championship) - Summer 2016 Boys 9 Cedar Brook Club Old Brookville, NY 36 1900 73.1 125 49 13 6 out of 9
4/8/2017 9 Holes Stanley Golf Course - Spring 2017 Boys 9 Stanley Golf Course Conneticut 36 1900 71.5 117 43 7 3

4/15/2017 9 Holes Copper Hill Golf Club - Spring 2017 Boys 9 Copper Hill Golf Club E. Grandby, CT 36 1900 67.4 112 50 14 6
4/22/2017 9 Holes Goodwin Golf Course - Spring 2017 Boys 9 Goodwin Golf Course Conneticut 36 1900 31.6 96 46 10 6

4/29/2017 - 04/30/2017 36 Holes 2017 New England State Invitational Boys 9 Tunxis Plantation Conneticut 72 4100 70.4 124 106-98 11 out of 11
5/7/2017 9 Holes Shaker Farms Country Club - Spring 2017 Boys 9 Shaker Farms Country Club Westfield, MA 36 1900 68.3 115 46 10 5

5/21/2017 9 Holes Hawk's Landing Country Club - Spring 2017 Boys 9 Hawk's Landing Country Club Conneticut 36 1900 66.9 107 44 8 6
5/28/2017 9 Holes Keney Golf Course (Tour Championship) - Spring 2017 Boys 9 Keney Golf Course Conneticut 36 1900 72 124 42 6 4
7/5/2017 9 Holes Old Westbury Golf & Country Club - Summer 2017 Boys 10 Old Westbury Golf & Country Club Westbury, NY 36 2500 69.6 125 55 19 4 out of 7

7/10/2017 9 Holes Pine Ridge Golf Club - Summer 2017 Boys 10 Pine Ridge Golf Club Coram, NY 36 2504 63.7 108 55 19 5 out of 9
7/11/2017 9 Holes The Vineyards Golf Club - Summer 2017 Boys 10 The Vineyards Golf Club Riverhead, NY 36 2593 65.7 117 56 20 5 out of 7
7/17/2017 9 Holes Spring Lake Golf Club - Summer 2017 Boys 10 Spring Lake Golf Club Middle Island, NY 36 2503 33.7 112 48 12 5 out of 7
7/19/2017 9 Holes Timber Point Golf Course - Summer 2017 Boys 10 Timber Point Golf Course Oakdale, NY 36 2508 66.2 111 52 16 4 out of 7
7/24/2017 9 Holes Forest Park Golf Course - Summer 2017 Boys 10 Forest Park Golf Course Woodmere, NY 36 2503 68.9 115 52 16 4 out of 9
8/1/2017 9 Holes Heatherwood GC Boys 7 -11 Heatherwood Centereach, NY 30 2078 58 89 42 12 T12 out of 20
8/7/2017 9 Holes Junior Classic Boys 7 -11 Smithtown Landing Smithtown, NY 27 2608 69.7 117 40 13 T15 out of 29

8/14/2017 9 Holes Pine Ridge Golf Club - Summer 2017 Boys 10 Pine Ridge Golf Club Coram, NY 36 2509 63.7 108 46 10 T3 out of 7
8/27/2017 9 Holes Alling Memorial Golf Course - Fall 2017 Boys 10 Alling Memorial Golf Course Conneticut 36 2500 72 118 46 10 5
8/29/2017 9 Holes Bethpage Green GC 8/29 Boys 7 -11 Bethpage S.P.- Green Bethpage, NY 36 3043 73 126 44 8 T10 out of 23
8/30/2017 9 Holes North Shore Country Club (Tour Championship) - Summer 2017 Boys 10 North Shore Country Club Glen Head, NY 36 2502 70.2 124 50 14 4 out of 9
9/2/2017 18 holes Seaview Open 2017 Boys 10 Seaview Marriott Golf Resort - Pines Galloway, NJ 71 4937 73 135 102-99 25 out of 26

9/10/2017 9 Holes Agawam Municipal Golf Course - Fall 2017 Boys 10 Agawam Municipal Golf Course Feeding Hills, MA 36 2500 66.5 112 47 11 4
10/14/2017 9 Holes Simsbury Farms Golf Course - Fall 2017 Boys 10 Simsbury Farms Golf Course Conneticut 36 2500 70.8 122 43 7 4
10/21/2017 9 Holes Goodwin Golf Course - Fall 2017 Boys 10 Goodwin Golf Course Conneticut 36 2500 31.6 96 47 11 5
10/28/2017 9 Holes Fairview Farm Golf Course (Tour Championship) - Fall 2017 Boys 10 Fairview Farm Golf Course Conneticut 36 2500 71.9 123 53 17 6

4/7/2018 9 Holes Alling Memorial Golf Course - Spring 2018 Boys 10 Alling Memorial Golf Course Conneticut 36 2500 72 118 55 19 7
4/14/2018 9 Holes Stanley Golf Course - Spring 2018 Boys 10 Stanley Golf Course Conneticut 36 2500 73.1 118 50 14 5
4/21/2018 18 holes 2018 New England State Invitational Boys 10 Tunxis Plantation Conneticut 72 5000 70.4 124 86-96 10
4/28/2018 9 Holes Hawk's Landing Country Club - Spring 2018 Boys 10 Hawk's Landing Country Club Conneticut 36 2500 66.9 107 60 24 9
5/6/2018 9 Holes Shaker Farms Country Club - Spring 2018 Boys 10 Shaker Farms Country Club Westfield, MA 36 2500 68.3 115 44 8 3

5/20/2018 9 Holes Goodwin Golf Course - Spring 2018 Boys 10 Goodwin Golf Course Conneticut 36 2500 31.6 96 46 10 7
5/27/2018 9 Holes Keney Golf Course (Tour Championship) - Spring 2018 Boys 10 Keney Golf Course Conneticut 36 2500 72 124 44 8 9
7/10/2018 18 Holes The Vineyards Golf Club - Summer 2018 Boys 11 The Vineyards Golf Club Riverhead, NY 72 4842 65.7 117 92 20 5 out of 8
7/18/2018 18 Holes Timber Point Golf Course - Summer 2018 Boys 11 Timber Point Golf Course Oakdale, NY 72 5032 66.2 111 87 15 5 out of 9
8/13/2018 9 Holes Dunwoodie Golf Course - Summer 2018 Boys 11 Dunwoodie Golf Course Yonkers, NY 36 2387 66.5 115 50 14 6 out of 9
8/20/2018 18 Holes Pine Ridge Golf Club (Tour Championship) - Summer 2018 Boys 11 Pine Ridge Golf Club Coram, NY 72 5025 68.8 120 89 17 4 out of 10
8/21/2018 9 Holes Rolling Oaks GC Boys 7 -11 Rolling Oaks Rocky Point, NY 32 1997 70 110 44 12 T4 out of 8
8/27/2018 9 Holes Harbor Links Executive GC Boys 7 -11 Harbor Links GC Port Washington, NY 36 2454 69.1 121 40 4 T4 out of 21
4/7/2019 18 Holes Timberlin Golf Club - Spring 2019 Boys 11 Timberlin Golf Club Kensington, CT 72 4800 65.7 117 86 14 1

5/11/2019 18 Holes East Mountain Country Club - Spring 2019 Boys 11 East Mountain Country Club Conneticut 72 4800 71.3 123 81 9 2
5/19/2019 18 Holes Goodwin Golf Course - Spring 2019 Boys 11 Goodwin Golf Course Conneticut 72 4800 72 123 88 16 4
6/2/2019 18 Holes Keney Golf Course (Tour Championship) - Spring 2019 Boys 11 Keney Golf Course Conneticut 72 4800 72 124 90 18 4
6/8/2019 18 Holes Hawk's Landing Country Club - Spring 2019 Boys 11 Hawk's Landing Country Club Conneticut 72 4800 66.9 107 88 16 2
7/5/2019 18 Holes Bethpage Blue GC 7/5 Boys 12 -14 Bethpage State Park-Blue Bethpage, NY 72 6638 71.7 124 84 12 T18 out of 31
8/1/2019 18 Holes West Sayville GC Boys 12 -14 West Sayville Sayville, NY 72 5387 70.4 117 89 17 6 out of 7
8/7/2019 18 Holes Timber Point GC Boys 12 -14 Timber Point GC - R/B Oakdale, NY 72 6641 72.5 127 85 13 4 out of 11
9/8/2019 18 Holes Stanley Golf Course - Fall 2019 Boys 12 Stanley Golf Course Conneticut 72 5400 73.1 118 83 11 2
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10/5/2019 18 Holes Simsbury Farms Golf Course - Fall 2019 Boys 12 Simsbury Farms Golf Course Conneticut 72 5400 70.8 122 89 17 3

10/19/2019 18 Holes Fairview Farm Golf Course (Tour Championship) - Fall 2019 Boys 12 Fairview Farm Golf Course Conneticut 72 5400 71.9 123 84 12 1
11/2/2019 36 Holes Tunxis Country Club - Fall 2019 Boys 12 Tunxis Plantation Conneticut 72 5400 70.4 124 90 18 2
6/17/2020 18 Holes Goodwin Golf Course - Summer 2020 Boys 13-14 Goodwin Golf Course Conneticut 72 6000 72 123 87 15 8
6/23/2020 18 Holes Timberlin Golf Club - Summer 2020 Boys 13-14 Timberlin Golf Club Kensington, CT 72 6000 75.5 134 85 13 3
6/29/2020 18 Holes Twin Hills Country Club - Summer 2020 Boys 13-14 Twin Hills Country Club Conneticut 72 6000 68.4 117 88 16 11
8/13/2020 18 Holes Future Series: GC @ Middle Bay Boys 12 -18 GC at Middle Bay Oceanside, NY 72 6511 72.4 132 83 11 T35 out of 56
8/18/2020 18 Holes Future Series: Wind Watch Golf & CC Boys 12 -18 Wind Watch G&C Hauppage, NY 72 6414 71.5 131 85 13 T40 out of 56

03/30/2019-03/31-2019 36 Holes New Jersey Kickoff at Seaview Boys 11 - 13 Seaview Marriott Golf Resort - Bay Galloway, NJ 71 5474 73 135 90-90 7 Out of 7
05/04/2019-05/05/2019 27 Holes Long Island Jr. Open Boys 11 - 13 The Woods at Cherry Creek Riverhead, NY 71 6502 73 135 89-46 11 out of 13
06/22/2019-06/23/2019 36 Holes Future Series: Bethpage Spring Challenge Boys 12 -18 Bethpage SP - Red Bethpage, NY 70 6198 75.1 130 91-86 66 out of 72
07/06/2020-07/07/2020 36 Holes Met Junior PGA Championship Boys 12 -18 Hampshire CC Mamaroneck, NY 72 6278 71.7 129 88-97 T54 out of 61

07/13/2020 - 07/14/2020 36 holes Future Series @ Eisenhower White GC Boys 12 -18 Eisenhower Park GC- White East Meadow, NY 72 6576 71.4 128 83-81 T40 out of 61
07/14/2018-07/15/2018 36 Holes Mohegan Sun Junior Open Boys 11 - 13 Mohegan Sun Golf Club - Mohecan Sun Baltic, CT 72 6111 70.2 126 97-92 6 out of 7
07/23/2018-07/21/2018 36 Holes Trump Westchester Junior Classic Boys 11 - 13 Trump National Golf Club - Westchester Briarcliff Manor, NY 72 5702 73 135 97-101 12 Out of 12
07/27/2019-07/28/2019 36 Holes College Golf Combine Boys 12 -18 Eisenhower Park GC- White East Meadow, NY 72 6576 71.4 128 88-87 38 out of 40
07/27/2020-07/28/2020 36 Holes Trump Westchester Junior Open Boys 11 - 13 Trump National Golf Club - Westchester Briarcliff Manor, NY 72 5702 73 135 86-80 8 Out of 22
08/03/2020-08/04/2020 18 Holes Michael Hebron Junior Classic Boys 12 -18 Smithtown Landing Smithtown, NY 72 6114 69.3 127 90 18 T64 out of 70
08/25/2018-08/26/2018 36 Holes Hartford Junior Open #2 Boys 11 - 13 Wintonbury Hills Golf Course Hartford, NY 70 5678 72.3 130 92-99 7 out of 7
08/29/2020-08/30/2020 27 Holes Future Series: Bethpage Red (August) Boys 12 -18 Bethpage SP - Red Bethpage, NY 70 6198 75.1 130 39-80 T21 out of 49
09/12/2020-09/13/2020 36 holes Future Series: Eisenhower White 9/12-13 Boys 12 -18 Eisenhower Park GC- White East Meadow, NY 72 6576 71.4 128 85-83 T43 out of 56
09/21/2019-09/22/2019 36 Holes Future Series: Bethpage Fall Challenge Boys 12 -18 Bethpage State Park-Blue Bethpage, NY 72 6638 71.7 124 96-90 75 out of 78
09/26/2020-09/27-2020 36 Holes Academy Cup at the Ridge at Back Brook Boys 11 - 13 The Ridge at Back Brook Ringoes, NJ 72 5736 69.8 135 81-83 T8 Out of 11
09/28/2019-09/29/2019 36 Holes Academy Cup Series #4 - Individuals Welcome Boys 11 - 13 Bethpage State Park Golf Course - Blue Bethpage, NY 72 5758 73 135 87-82 T9 out of 17
09/5/2020 - 09/06/2020 36 Holes Seaview Open 2020 Boys 13-14 Seaview Marriott Golf Resort - Pines Galloway, NJ 71 6116 73 135 91-85 31 out of 32
10/10/2020-10/11/2020 36 Holes Northeast Regional Invitational Boys 11 - 13 Bethpage State Park Golf Course - Blue Bethpage, NY 72 5758 73 135 81-79 T9 Out of 19
10/12/2019-10/13/2019 36 Holes Northeast Regional Invitational presented by Vessel Boys 11 - 13 Bethpage State Park Golf Course - Blue Bethpage, NY 72 5758 73 135 84-80 T12 out of 19

10/24/2020 - 10/25/2020 36 Holes 2020 New England State Invitational Boys 12 Tunxis Plantation Conneticut 72 5400 70.4 124 86-83 10 out of  12
11/07/2020-11/08/2020 36 Holes South Jersey Fall Finale Boys 11 - 13 Seaview Marriott Golf Resort - Bay Galloway, NJ 71 5511 73 135 87-86 6 Out of 9
4/27/2019 - 04/28/2019 36 Holes 2019 New England State Invitational Boys 11 Tunxis Plantation Conneticut 72 5000 70.4 124 88-78 7 out of 11

7/15/2020 36 Holes Tunxis Country Club - Summer 2020 Boys 13-14 Tunxis Plantation Conneticut 72 6000 70.4 124 81 9 6
8/31/2019 - 9/01/2019 36 Holes Seaview Open 2019 Boys 12 Seaview Marriott Golf Resort - Pines Galloway, NJ 71 5759 73 135 92-89 32 out of 32
9/1/2018 - 09/02/2018 36 Holes Seaview Open 2018 Boys 11 Seaview Marriott Golf Resort - Pines Galloway, NJ 71 5355 73 135 98-89 26 out of 27


